trenton

PDF Created: 16/07/2025

Noodle Bowls

Ryner Melamine is designed for hospitality use, ideal for

displays, is food safety approved and dishwasher safe.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

ltem Number

91240-BK

91240-R

91240-W

91242-BK

91242-R

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Diameter

1710mm

1710mm

1710mm

150mm

150mm

Colour Range

Black

Red

White

Black

Red

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/image-thumb__24942__trentonProductImagesFull/91246-W_Website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91240-bk.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91240-bk
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91240-r.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91240-r
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91240-w.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91240-w
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91242-bk.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91242-bk
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91242-r.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91242-r
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

Iltem Img

ltem Number

91242-W

91244-BK

91244-R

91244-W

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Diameter

150mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

Colour Range

White

Black

Red

White

office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 16/07/2025

Material

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91242-w.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91242-w
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91244-bk.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91244-bk
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91244-r.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91244-r
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91244-w.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/noodle-bowl/91244-w
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

