trenton Noodle Bowls

Ryner Melamine is designed for hospitality use, ideal for displays, is food safety approved and dishwasher safe.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Diameter	Colour Range	Material
	<u>91240-BK</u>	110mm	Black	Melamine
	<u>91240-R</u>	110mm	Red	Melamine
	<u>91240-W</u>	110mm	White	Melamine
	<u>91242-BK</u>	150mm	Black	Melamine
	<u>91242-R</u>	150mm	Red	Melamine

PDF Created: 25/12/2025

Item Img	Item Number	Diameter	Colour Range	Material
	<u>91242-W</u>	150mm	White	Melamine
	<u>91244-BK</u>	175mm	Black	Melamine
	<u>91244-R</u>	175mm	Red	Melamine
	<u>91244-W</u>	175mm	White	Melamine